

WBUD050009392024



Criminal Revision/9/2024

Dilip Sanyasi Vs. Agradeb Mandal

Order no. : 12

Dated : 29.11.2025

Ld. Regular P.O. has been transferred.  
Today is fixed for hearing.  
Revisionist files hazira through lawyer.  
Respondent is absent without any steps.  
Inform the Ld. Advocate for the respondent.  
State is represented through Ld. APP.  
Let the case be adjourned today.  
Fix 29.01.2026 for hearing.

(Manik Lal Jana)  
J.O. Code : WB01023  
Addl. District & Sessions Judge, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court  
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur, I/C