

WBUD050009392024



Criminal Revision/9/2024

Dilip Sanyasi Vs. Agradeb Mandal

Order no. : 13

Dated : 29.01.2026

Today is fixed for hearing.

Revisionist files a petition and prays for time for hearing on the ground stated therein.

Heard. Prayer is considered and allowed.

Respondent is absent without any steps.

Inform the Ld. Advocate for the respondent.

State is represented through Ld. APP.

Let the case be adjourned today.

Fix 09.03.2026 for hearing.

(Binay Kumar Nonia)

J.O. Code : WB01032

Addl. District & Sessions Judge, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court  
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur